
Shahganj - Ballia Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05172 - Pass - NER 
CHR/Chilkahar to BUI/Ballia 

0h 55m - 21 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHG Shahganj Junction 05:30 4 1 0 40 90 NR
2 KHJA Khanja Halt 05:39 05:40 1m 0 1 6 83 89 NER
3 DJD Didarganj Road 05:46 05:48 2m 0 1 14 56 88 NER
4 KRND Khorason Road 05:55 05:57 2m 1 1 21 61 87 NER
5 SMZ Sarai Mir 06:06 06:08 2m 1 1 30 47 88 NER
6 SJER Sanjarpur 06:15 06:16 1m 0 1 35 66 83 NER
7 PHY Phariha 06:21 06:23 2m 2 1 41 54 89 NER
8 RKS Sarai Rani 06:31 06:32 1m 2 1 48 36 86 NER
9 AMH Azamgarh 06:45 06:50 5m 1 1 56 40 84 NER
10 SDHA Sidhari Halt 06:54 06:55 1m 2 1 59 74 79 NER
11 SAA Sathiaon 07:03 07:05 2m 1 1 68 68 81 NER
12 MMA Muhammadabad 07:13 07:15 2m 1 1 78 61 80 NER
13 KRT Khurahat 07:24 07:26 2m 0 1 87 29 NER
14 PLGH Paligarh Halt 07:37 07:38 1m 0 1 92 37 NER
15 MAU Mau Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 3 1 99 34 70 NER
16 IAA Indara Junction 08:09 08:11 2m 0 1 107 53 70 NER
17 HLP Haldharpur 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 114 69 NER
18 RTP Ratanpura 08:27 08:29 2m 0 1 122 47 72 NER
19 RJMP Rajmalpur Road 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 128 78 NER
20 RSR Rasra 08:43 08:45 2m 1 1 135 51 NER
21 SNRA Sanwara 08:53 08:54 1m 0 1 142 30 NER
22 CHR Chilkahar 09:03 09:05 2m 0 1 147 44 NER
23 JGKS Jigni Khas 09:12 09:13 1m 0 1 152 69 NER
24 PEP Phephna Junction 09:18 09:20 2m 0 1 158 43 NER
25 SVI Sagarpali 09:27 09:28 1m 0 1 163 10 64 NER
26 BUI Ballia 10:00 3,4 1 168 - 65 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (05:23)

May 30 2024 (05:23)

1

1


